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2019 KHSAA Region Three

Swimming & Diving Championships

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Region Three: 1:48.02 * Elizabethtown High School2/14/2015

H Miyabayashi, M Sampaio, E Min, M Rich - ET

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Championship
1 1:57.45Russell Co

1) Gaby Alvizo 10 2) Lexi Edwards 10

3) EmmaRae Phillips 10 4) Camryn Woodrum 10

29.61 1:03.32 1:31.11 1:57.45

2 2:00.35Central Hardin

1) Kate Pierce 11 2) Alexandra Collins 12

3) Caitlin Higdon 10 4) Ellie Wright 8

29.75 1:06.60 1:34.43 2:00.35

3 2:03.86Elizabethtown

1) Katie Noland 12 2) Megan Raney 9

3) Madelyn Godfrey 10 4) Marissa Toms 7

34.02 1:05.94 1:34.83 2:03.86

4 2:09.69Meade Co

1) Sera Mattingly 10 2) Kara Bewley 9

3) Lillian Slack 9 4) Zoey Mullins 9

33.69 1:06.98 1:37.75 2:09.69

5 2:13.18Somerset

1) Lucy McArthur 9 2) Jo May 8

3) Abby Ford 9 4) Clara Eastham 10

34.03 1:15.18 1:43.75 2:13.18

6 2:15.87Taylor Co

1) Audrey Koch 10 2) Carynne Ritter 9

3) Madalyn Nolley 8 4) Hannah Koch 9

34.39 1:14.29 1:49.69 2:15.87

7 2:16.81Pulaski Co

1) Peyton Haste-Price 9 2) Marah Chambers 11

3) Austyn Crawford 10 4) Keara Noble 8

32.07 1:17.19 1:44.28 2:16.81

8 2:28.65North Hardin

1) Faith Singletary 11 2) Olivia Bailey 10

3) Louisa Garcia 11 4) Alexandria Hernandez 11

35.52 2:28.65

Consolation
9 2:26.38Thomas Nelson

1) Josie Hamilton 12 2) Amelia Boone 11

3) Emily Crady 10 4) Alexis Daniel 10

38.27 1:18.98 1:54.64 2:26.38

10 2:31.19Southwestern

1) Mallory Newell 11 2) Isabelle Bowling 10

3) Kayla Williamson 12 4) Abigail Jones 8

33.20 1:18.33 1:50.32 2:31.19

11 2:35.10Fort Knox

1) Marrisa Mitchell 8 2) Olivia Facey 7

3) Mikayla Mitchell 8 4) Josie Barnes 12

38.56 1:20.83 2:03.95 2:35.10

12 2:43.19Campbellsville

1) Gracyne Hash 11 2) Aleah Knifley 11

3) Natalie Caldwell 12 4) Isabella Osborne 11

40.06 1:28.57 2:12.47 2:43.19

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Region Three: 1:48.02 * Elizabethtown High School2/14/2015

H Miyabayashi, M Sampaio, E Min, M Rich - ET

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 2:02.13Russell Co

1) Gaby Alvizo 10 2) Lexi Edwards 10

3) EmmaRae Phillips 10 4) Camryn Woodrum 10

31.07 1:05.60 1:34.66 2:02.13

2 2:03.38Central Hardin

1) Kate Pierce 11 2) Alexandra Collins 12

3) Caitlin Higdon 10 4) Ellie Wright 8

30.97 1:07.66 1:36.63 2:03.38

3 2:08.70Meade Co

1) Sera Mattingly 10 2) Kara Bewley 9

3) Lillian Slack 9 4) Zoey Mullins 9

33.97 1:06.94 1:37.23 2:08.70

4 2:11.42Elizabethtown

1) Katie Noland 12 2) Megan Raney 9

3) Madelyn Godfrey 10 4) Marissa Toms 7

34.45 1:08.14 1:41.25 2:11.42

5 2:11.94Somerset

1) Lucy McArthur 9 2) Jo May 8

3) Abby Ford 9 4) Clara Eastham 10

33.52 1:12.98 1:42.29 2:11.94

6 2:18.02Taylor Co

1) Audrey Koch 10 2) Carynne Ritter 9

3) Madalyn Nolley 8 4) Hannah Koch 9

34.80 1:14.74 1:50.24 2:18.02

7 2:18.67Pulaski Co

1) Peyton Haste-Price 9 2) Marah Chambers 11

3) Austyn Crawford 10 4) Keara Noble 8

33.38 1:23.23 1:46.70 2:18.67

8 2:28.25North Hardin

1) Faith Singletary 11 2) Olivia Bailey 10

3) Louisa Garcia 11 4) Alexandria Hernandez 11

36.32 1:24.14 1:56.29 2:28.25

9 2:30.25Fort Knox

1) Marrisa Mitchell 8 2) Olivia Facey 7

3) Mikayla Mitchell 8 4) Josie Barnes 12

38.37 1:20.63 1:58.60 2:30.25

10 2:30.38Thomas Nelson

1) Josie Hamilton 12 2) Amelia Boone 11

3) Emily Crady 10 4) Alexis Daniel 10

39.90 1:22.47 1:58.10 2:30.38

11 2:35.13Southwestern

1) Mallory Newell 11 2) Isabelle Bowling 10

3) Kayla Williamson 12 4) Abigail Jones 8

33.89 1:20.46 1:52.47 2:35.13

12 2:42.18Campbellsville

1) Gracyne Hash 11 2) Aleah Knifley 11

3) Natalie Caldwell 12 4) Isabella Osborne 11

40.60 1:37.13 2:11.76 2:42.18
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2019 KHSAA Region Three

Swimming & Diving Championships

Results
 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Region Three: 1:41.06 * Elizabethtown High School2/14/2015

T Dugan, I Lewis, B Godfrey, T Deaton - ET

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Championship
1 1:46.46Meade Co

1) Tanner Medley 10 2) Nick Garnett 12

3) Brandon Green 12 4) Zack Hedrick 12

28.15 57.00 1:22.22 1:46.46

2 1:54.53Taylor Co

1) Austin Tungate 10 2) Micah Lauer 12

3) Matthew Magness 11 4) DJ Goodin 12

32.85 1:02.35 1:29.49 1:54.53

3 2:02.69Adair Co

1) Cy Yarberry 8 2) Luke Rich 7

3) Garren Pearson 11 4) Ryan Wilkerson 8

35.71 1:05.38 1:33.52 2:02.69

4 2:04.17Elizabethtown

1) Drew Wilson 8 2) Will Kerr 9

3) Braden Shearer 8 4) Christian DellaCamera 9

32.89 1:06.99 1:41.45 2:04.17

5 2:10.59Campbellsville

1) Joe Pipes 12 2) Gavin Johnson 11

3) Brandon Greer 12 4) Seth Hash 8

34.07 1:06.38 1:41.50 2:10.59

6 2:14.43Russell Co

1) Seth Overly 11 2) Colton Carnes 12

3) Caleb Howard 11 4) Ryan Coffey 11

36.01 1:14.73 1:45.99 2:14.43

7 2:24.87North Hardin

1) Blake Danley 10 2) Jonathan Brown 10

3) Darrell Liwanag 10 4) Zane DeCamp 11

36.85 1:56.51 2:24.87

--- DQPulaski Co

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Arms two strokes underwater - breast

1) Braxton Hewitt 11 2) Jaxson McAlpin 11

3) Evan Cherry 10 4) Daniel Dalton 9

34.48 1:08.87 1:35.44 DQ

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Region Three: 1:41.06 * Elizabethtown High School2/14/2015

T Dugan, I Lewis, B Godfrey, T Deaton - ET

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 1:47.76Meade Co

1) Tanner Medley 10 2) Nick Garnett 12

3) Brandon Green 12 4) Zack Hedrick 12

28.36 57.01 1:22.97 1:47.76

2 1:57.60Taylor Co

1) Austin Tungate 10 2) Micah Lauer 12

3) Matthew Magness 11 4) DJ Goodin 12

34.15 1:04.81 1:32.40 1:57.60

3 2:04.56Adair Co

1) Cy Yarberry 8 2) Luke Rich 7

3) Garren Pearson 11 4) Ryan Wilkerson 8

35.51 1:05.62 1:35.11 2:04.56

4 2:05.54Pulaski Co

1) Braxton Hewitt 11 2) Jaxson McAlpin 11

3) Evan Cherry 10 4) Daniel Dalton 9

34.60 1:08.74 1:36.44 2:05.54

5 2:07.52Elizabethtown

1) Drew Wilson 8 2) Will Kerr 9

3) Braden Shearer 8 4) Christian DellaCamera 9

33.20 1:08.22 1:40.26 2:07.52

6 2:08.09Campbellsville

1) Joe Pipes 12 2) Gavin Johnson 11

3) Brandon Greer 12 4) Seth Hash 8

34.07 1:05.96 1:40.21 2:08.09

7 2:14.30Russell Co

1) Seth Overly 11 2) Colton Carnes 12

3) Caleb Howard 11 4) Ryan Coffey 11

36.62 1:14.18 1:44.73 2:14.30

8 2:22.43North Hardin

1) Blake Danley 10 2) Jonathan Brown 10

3) Darrell Liwanag 10 4) Zane DeCamp 11

37.42 1:17.80 1:54.43 2:22.43

--- DQMarion Co

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: One hand touch - fly

1) Eli Nelson 11 2) Will Knight 9

3) Harry VanWhy 9 4) John Austin Wise 9

30.09 1:02.94 1:41.40 DQ

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Region Three: 1:56.92 * MC Pepper2/14/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Championship
Elizabethtown 101 1:59.44Madelyn Godfrey

28.02 58.10 1:28.86 1:59.44

Central Hardin  82 2:04.94Ellie Wright

28.02 58.41 1:31.16 2:04.94

Elizabethtown  93 2:19.87Alex Harris

31.78 1:06.80 1:43.55 2:19.87

Russell Co  94 2:20.13Morgan Jones

31.33 1:06.70 1:44.14 2:20.13

Fort Knox  95 2:21.83Ariadna Alsina

32.61 1:08.96 1:46.28 2:21.83

Russell Co 126 2:22.04Ashten Phillips

32.34 1:08.15 1:45.79 2:22.04

Elizabethtown  77 2:23.38Maddie West

31.17 1:06.85 1:44.97 2:23.38

Somerset 108 2:26.67Clara Eastham

33.51 1:10.46 1:48.61 2:26.67

Consolation
Russell Co  79 2:22.92Allie Mann

30.94 1:06.47 1:45.19 2:22.92

North Hardin 1110 2:27.60Faith Singletary

34.35 1:12.39 1:50.71 2:27.60

Elizabethtown  911 2:28.71Yessie Hernandez

32.24 1:09.88 1:50.46 2:28.71

Pulaski Co  812 2:41.78Keara Noble

37.10 1:19.76 2:02.45 2:41.78

Pulaski Co 1113 2:45.32Marah Chambers

37.24 1:19.30 2:02.86 2:45.32
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2019 KHSAA Region Three

Swimming & Diving Championships

Results

Consolation ...   (Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Fort Knox 1214 2:50.79Josie Barnes

38.70 1:22.08 2:06.59 2:50.79

Taylor Co  715 3:10.67Poppi Harden

41.60 1:31.59 2:23.47 3:10.67

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Region Three: 1:56.92 * MC Pepper2/14/2015

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Elizabethtown 101 2:08.27Madelyn Godfrey

29.60 1:02.00 1:33.91 2:08.27

Central Hardin  82 2:10.59Ellie Wright

29.62 1:02.61 1:36.58 2:10.59

Russell Co  93 2:21.50Morgan Jones

31.41 1:07.05 1:44.91 2:21.50

Elizabethtown  74 2:22.51Maddie West

31.57 1:07.50 1:45.47 2:22.51

Fort Knox  95 2:22.72Ariadna Alsina

33.25 1:09.63 1:46.77 2:22.72

Elizabethtown  96 2:23.49Alex Harris

30.96 1:06.51 1:45.49 2:23.49

Russell Co 127 2:24.52Ashten Phillips

32.11 1:08.66 1:46.77 2:24.52

Somerset 108 2:28.31Clara Eastham

33.57 1:10.96 1:49.58 2:28.31

Russell Co  79 2:28.99Allie Mann

32.01 1:09.01 1:49.10 2:28.99

Elizabethtown  910 2:31.16Yessie Hernandez

32.44 1:09.80 1:49.72 2:31.16

North Hardin 1111 2:33.75Faith Singletary

35.73 1:14.46 1:55.40 2:33.75

Pulaski Co  812 2:41.69Keara Noble

34.97 1:15.55 2:00.64 2:41.69

Pulaski Co 1113 2:45.72Marah Chambers

36.78 1:17.92 2:01.59 2:45.72

Fort Knox 1214 2:53.02Josie Barnes

39.55 1:22.67 2:08.18 2:53.02

Taylor Co  715 3:06.32Poppi Harden

40.16 1:28.57 2:19.92 3:06.32

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Region Three: 1:48.27 * Ben Godfrey2/14/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Championship
Elizabethtown  91 1:40.55*John Hayes

23.60 49.09 1:14.84 1:40.55

Adair Co 112 1:57.64Garren Pearson

26.61 55.87 1:26.75 1:57.64

Nelson Co 103 1:57.98Nick Burnison

26.17 55.40 1:26.68 1:57.98

Marion Co 114 1:59.51Eli Nelson

26.43 56.07 1:26.97 1:59.51

Meade Co 125 2:03.26Cole Mattingly

27.48 58.25 1:31.00 2:03.26

Russell Co 116 2:04.84Michael Little

26.90 57.33 1:30.78 2:04.84

North Hardin  97 2:10.50Tomas Garcia

29.06 1:02.82 1:37.30 2:10.50

Adair Co  88 2:19.10Cy Yarberry

31.16 1:06.48 1:42.84 2:19.10

Consolation
Nelson Co 129 2:13.37Conor O'Neill

28.95 1:02.58 1:38.70 2:13.37

Elizabethtown  810 2:14.30Braden Shearer

31.09 1:05.24 1:40.37 2:14.30

North Hardin 1111 2:14.55Darren Smallwood

29.41 1:03.62 1:40.67 2:14.55

Russell Co 1112 2:15.29Caleb Howard

28.44 1:02.49 1:39.87 2:15.29

Elizabethtown  913 2:16.76Will Kerr

30.69 1:05.86 1:42.20 2:16.76

Green Co  814 2:17.27Reed Phelps

30.38 1:05.74 1:42.49 2:17.27

Bethlehem  715 2:24.09Caleb Holt

31.82 1:46.47 2:24.09

Central Hardin  816 2:29.06Chip Collins

31.55 1:09.44 1:48.96 2:29.06

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Region Three: 1:48.27 * Ben Godfrey2/14/2015

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Elizabethtown  91 1:42.88*John Hayes

24.24 50.13 1:16.63 1:42.88

Nelson Co 102 1:57.64Nick Burnison

27.19 56.74 1:27.07 1:57.64

Adair Co 113 2:02.48Garren Pearson

27.90 58.84 1:30.39 2:02.48

Marion Co 114 2:03.26Eli Nelson

28.41 59.71 1:31.55 2:03.26

Russell Co 115 2:05.99Michael Little

27.30 58.16 1:31.92 2:05.99

Meade Co 126 2:06.00Cole Mattingly

27.76 59.64 1:33.09 2:06.00

North Hardin  97 2:12.28Tomas Garcia

28.16 1:02.11 1:38.12 2:12.28

Adair Co  88 2:15.22Cy Yarberry

30.40 1:04.49 1:40.92 2:15.22

Elizabethtown  89 2:15.54Braden Shearer

31.48 1:06.11 1:41.38 2:15.54

Russell Co 1110 2:16.28Caleb Howard

28.31 1:01.44 1:38.17 2:16.28

Nelson Co 1211 2:16.39Conor O'Neill

29.36 1:02.91 1:40.22 2:16.39

Green Co  812 2:17.31Reed Phelps

31.70 1:07.17 1:42.57 2:17.31

North Hardin 1113 2:18.21Darren Smallwood

29.99 1:05.12 1:42.51 2:18.21

Elizabethtown  914 2:20.51Will Kerr

30.70 1:05.75 1:43.94 2:20.51
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2019 KHSAA Region Three

Swimming & Diving Championships

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Bethlehem  715 2:26.41Caleb Holt

32.01 1:09.52 1:48.91 2:26.41

Central Hardin  816 2:33.06Chip Collins

30.72 1:07.55 1:50.48 2:33.06

Elizabethtown  817 2:38.66Jase Hawkins

33.85 1:12.47 1:55.30 2:38.66

Pulaski Co  918 2:41.84Daniel Dalton

36.60 2:41.91 2:41.84

Taylor Co  919 2:57.02Austin Phelps

38.67 1:23.85 2:10.66 2:57.02

Taylor Co  820 3:07.78Landon Corbin

41.88 1:29.89 2:18.91 3:07.78

Fort Knox 1021 3:26.00Joshua Daniel

43.07 1:37.41 2:33.77 3:26.00

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Region Three: 2:04.33 * Manuela Sampaio2/14/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Championship
Russell Co 101 2:18.97EmmaRae Phillips

28.86 1:03.58 1:46.56 2:18.97

Elizabethtown 112 2:24.08Mackenzie Hustead

29.56 1:05.16 1:49.12 2:24.08

Central Hardin 103 2:27.02Caitlin Higdon

29.66 1:06.83 1:51.45 2:27.02

Somerset  94 2:30.36Abby Ford

30.18 1:07.43 1:56.38 2:30.36

Elizabethtown 125 2:39.46Claire Godfrey

33.51 1:12.46 2:00.18 2:39.46

Elizabethtown  76 2:41.70Marissa Toms

32.94 1:14.67 2:04.43 2:41.70

Elizabethtown  77 2:45.41Stella Fox

35.52 1:14.54 2:09.07 2:45.41

Russell Co  98 2:45.70Morgan Jones

37.26 1:19.26 2:10.04 2:45.70

Consolation
Taylor Co 109 2:46.73Audrey Koch

37.54 1:17.07 2:06.65 2:46.73

North Hardin 1110 2:47.37Louisa Garcia

35.81 1:15.12 2:09.52 2:47.37

Russell Co  811 2:47.44Ally Stephens

38.31 1:22.86 2:11.78 2:47.44

Taylor Co  812 3:02.04Madalyn Nolley

39.01 1:25.98 2:22.66 3:02.04

Campbellsville 1113 3:08.82Gracyne Hash

40.07 1:28.82 2:26.04 3:08.82

North Hardin 1114 3:09.49Alexandria Hernandez

41.29 1:28.86 2:29.13 3:09.49

Russell Co  715 3:13.74Brutus Bradord

42.64 1:34.37 2:30.46 3:13.74

Fort Knox  816 3:23.03Mikayla Mitchell

45.41 1:37.76 2:39.11 3:23.03

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Region Three: 2:04.33 * Manuela Sampaio2/14/2015

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Russell Co 101 2:21.50EmmaRae Phillips

29.67 1:05.29 1:48.78 2:21.50

Elizabethtown 112 2:27.35Mackenzie Hustead

30.47 1:07.41 1:52.47 2:27.35

Somerset  93 2:28.66Abby Ford

30.86 1:08.33 1:55.16 2:28.66

Central Hardin 104 2:30.30Caitlin Higdon

30.39 1:08.26 1:54.38 2:30.30

Elizabethtown  75 2:38.04Marissa Toms

33.77 1:13.23 2:01.92 2:38.04

Elizabethtown 126 2:42.43Claire Godfrey

33.72 1:13.87 2:03.02 2:42.43

Russell Co  97 2:43.01Morgan Jones

36.42 1:17.01 2:07.17 2:43.01

Elizabethtown  78 2:46.76Stella Fox

36.27 1:18.47 2:11.77 2:46.76

North Hardin 119 2:47.06Louisa Garcia

36.24 1:15.79 2:08.79 2:47.06

Taylor Co 1010 2:48.26Audrey Koch

36.48 1:17.39 2:08.05 2:48.26

Russell Co  811 2:54.01Ally Stephens

38.40 1:24.88 2:14.88 2:54.01

Taylor Co  812 2:58.13Madalyn Nolley

38.96 1:24.29 2:20.08 2:58.13

North Hardin 1113 3:07.98Alexandria Hernandez

38.46 1:24.78 2:24.48 3:07.98

Campbellsville 1114 3:09.26Gracyne Hash

40.36 1:28.48 2:26.62 3:09.26

Russell Co  715 3:16.81Brutus Bradord

43.69 1:35.90 2:32.40 3:16.81

Fort Knox  816 3:26.42Mikayla Mitchell

45.24 1:37.41 2:41.71 3:26.42

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Region Three: 1:56.43 * TJ Dugan2/8/2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Championship
Elizabethtown 101 2:07.86Ahmad Banihani

27.71 59.68 1:37.38 2:07.86

Fort Knox  92 2:10.56Brady Koval

27.42 1:00.69 1:39.91 2:10.56

Somerset 123 2:12.48Parker Skidmore

26.90 59.27 1:39.25 2:12.48

Russell Co 104 2:12.78Max Lawson

27.56 1:00.12 1:40.64 2:12.78

Elizabethtown  85 2:22.70Gavin Breunig

32.01 1:08.17 1:49.89 2:22.70

North Hardin  96 2:30.39Ben McDonald

29.26 1:10.04 1:57.72 2:30.39

Nelson Co 107 2:30.54Finn O'Neill

35.95 1:10.57 1:56.73 2:30.54
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2019 KHSAA Region Three

Swimming & Diving Championships

Results

Championship ...   (Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Russell Co 128 2:42.73Colton Carnes

33.42 1:15.76 2:03.83 2:42.73

Consolation
Central Hardin 109 2:37.81Alex Powers

32.83 1:16.35 2:00.97 2:37.81

Central Hardin  910 2:42.88Jackson Martin

32.38 1:12.03 2:04.59 2:42.88

Russell Co 1111 2:43.08Seth Overly

35.59 1:16.74 2:05.08 2:43.08

Pulaski Co 1112 2:52.24Braxton Hewitt

35.70 1:17.19 2:08.49 2:52.24

Adair Co  713 3:19.55William Rowe

41.75 1:34.48 2:34.75 3:19.55

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Region Three: 1:56.43 * TJ Dugan2/8/2017

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Somerset 121 2:11.50Parker Skidmore

27.48 59.45 1:39.45 2:11.50

Elizabethtown 102 2:12.30Ahmad Banihani

27.76 1:02.15 1:41.76 2:12.30

Fort Knox  93 2:13.26Brady Koval

29.09 1:04.31 1:42.00 2:13.26

Russell Co 104 2:16.03Max Lawson

27.41 1:00.36 1:42.15 2:16.03

Elizabethtown  85 2:28.93Gavin Breunig

32.73 1:11.65 1:55.55 2:28.93

North Hardin  96 2:29.90Ben McDonald

29.66 1:09.78 1:58.59 2:29.90

Nelson Co 107 2:32.94Finn O'Neill

35.27 1:10.54 1:57.86 2:32.94

Russell Co 128 2:38.52Colton Carnes

32.63 1:14.35 2:00.99 2:38.52

Central Hardin 109 2:41.20Alex Powers

32.33 1:14.21 2:02.53 2:41.20

Central Hardin  910 2:42.43Jackson Martin

33.14 1:13.12 2:05.31 2:42.43

Russell Co 1111 2:49.55Seth Overly

35.71 1:18.67 2:09.61 2:49.55

Pulaski Co 1112 2:52.81Braxton Hewitt

34.18 1:14.64 2:06.98 2:52.81

Adair Co  713 3:19.44William Rowe

39.24 1:31.19 2:34.77 3:19.44

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Region Three: 24.51 * Esther Min2/16/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Championship
Pulaski Co 101 25.16Austyn Crawford

Elizabethtown  92 25.84Megan Raney

Adair Co 123 26.21Camellia Pearson

Elizabethtown 124 27.14Nicole Webster

Taylor Co  95 27.22Hannah Koch

Elizabethtown 126 27.45Chloe Chadwick

Pulaski Co  97 27.47Peyton Haste-Price

Somerset  98 29.00Lucy McArthur

Consolation
Southwestern 129 29.00Kayla Williamson

Central Hardin 1210 29.39Alexandra Collins

Marion Co 1211 29.42Phoebe Ward

Adair Co 1012 29.82Samantha Henson

Elizabethtown 1213 30.25Alea Smith

Fort Knox 1014 30.39Cora Hahn

Thomas Nelson 1215 30.40Josie Hamilton

Fort Knox 1216 30.50Taylor Nordman

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Region Three: 24.51 * Esther Min2/16/2014

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Pulaski Co 101 26.17Austyn Crawford

Adair Co 122 26.86Camellia Pearson

Elizabethtown  93 26.91Megan Raney

Elizabethtown 124 27.20Chloe Chadwick

Taylor Co  95 27.38Hannah Koch

Elizabethtown 126 27.86Nicole Webster

Pulaski Co  97 28.35Peyton Haste-Price

Somerset  98 28.88Lucy McArthur

Central Hardin 129 29.08Alexandra Collins

Marion Co 1210 29.35Phoebe Ward

Southwestern 1211 29.74Kayla Williamson

Fort Knox 1012 30.05Cora Hahn

Adair Co 1013 30.71Samantha Henson

Elizabethtown 1214 30.84Alea Smith

Fort Knox 1215 30.90Taylor Nordman

Thomas Nelson 1216 31.18Josie Hamilton

Campbellsville 1117 31.26Isabella Osborne

Fort Knox  818 31.72Marrisa Mitchell

Bethlehem 1219 32.02Maggie Green

Bethlehem 1120 32.26Chloe Holt

Meade Co  921 32.72Zoey Mullins

Fort Knox 1122 33.47Ivette Villalpando

Taylor Co  923 33.51Carynne Ritter

North Hardin 1024 33.96Olivia Bailey

Nelson Co 1025 34.05Kelsey Mattingly

Central Hardin 1026 34.10Hannah Lewis

Bethlehem 1027 35.68Lauren DeBold

Nelson Co  928 36.64Emma Newton

John Hardin 1029 36.66Korrie Hyche

Thomas Nelson 1030 36.93Destiny Hardwick

Taylor Co  731 37.49Natalie Johnson

Campbellsville 1232 37.52Natalie Caldwell

Southwestern 1033 37.73Isabelle Bowling

Taylor Co  734 37.90Grace Black

Campbellsville 1135 39.61Aleah Knifley

Thomas Nelson 1236 40.10Haley Kennedy

Southwestern 1037 43.12Nyrel Aviles

Southwestern  838 44.01Abigail Jones



Kentucky HS AA State Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - Page 6

2019 KHSAA Region Three

Swimming & Diving Championships

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Pulaski Co  739 45.42Katie Dalton

Russell Co  940 57.53Elly Richardson

Meade Co  9--- DQLillian Slack

False start

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Region Three: 22.12 * TJ Osborne2/8/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Championship
Somerset 121 23.51Johnny May

Russell Co 122 23.97Chad Grider

Elizabethtown 123 24.10Luke Logan

Nelson Co 114 24.32Ben Burnison

Russell Co 11*5 24.38Nathan Garland

Meade Co 12*5 24.38Zack Hedrick

Central Hardin 107 24.59Graham Hewitt

John Hardin 128 25.99Jace Williams

Consolation
North Hardin 119 23.77Thomas Webb

Pulaski Co 1010 24.20Evan Cherry

Bethlehem 1111 24.86Michael Todd

Taylor Co 1212 25.27DJ Goodin

Meade Co 1013 25.72Kyle Smith

Campbellsville 1214 26.41Joe Pipes

Bethlehem 1015 27.40Baker Forsee

Meade Co 12--- DFSBrandon Green

Declared false start

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Region Three: 22.12 * TJ Osborne2/8/2013

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Somerset 121 23.76Johnny May

Russell Co 122 24.17Chad Grider

Nelson Co 113 24.27Ben Burnison

Russell Co 114 24.37Nathan Garland

Meade Co 125 24.50Zack Hedrick

Central Hardin 106 24.60Graham Hewitt

Elizabethtown 127 24.78Luke Logan

John Hardin 128 24.88Jace Williams

North Hardin 119 24.90Thomas Webb

Pulaski Co 1010 24.97Evan Cherry

Meade Co 1011 25.29Kyle Smith

Taylor Co 1212 25.33DJ Goodin

Meade Co 1213 25.72Brandon Green

Bethlehem 1114 26.09Michael Todd

Campbellsville 1215 26.58Joe Pipes

Bethlehem 1016 26.75Baker Forsee

Pulaski Co 1117 26.90Jaxson McAlpin

Taylor Co 1018 26.95Austin Tungate

Elizabethtown  919 27.37Christian DellaCamera

Elizabethtown 1220 27.60Christian Adams

Fort Knox 1221 28.08Alton Pendergrass

Marion Co  922 28.21John Austin Wise

Bethlehem 1023 28.30Logan Isaacs

Marion Co  924 28.40Will Knight

John Hardin 1125 28.57Kevin Whitaker

Campbellsville 1126 28.71Gavin Johnson

North Hardin 1127 28.86Zane DeCamp

Campbellsville  828 28.90Seth Hash

North Hardin  929 29.49David Salazar

Elizabethtown  830 29.71Drew Wilson

Southwestern 1031 30.12Brycen Jones

Marion Co  932 30.18Harry VanWhy

Campbellsville 1233 30.85Brandon Greer

Russell Co  934 31.30Dawson Haydon

John Hardin 1035 31.45Conan Odonnell

Nelson Co 1036 31.77Keegan Solmos

Adair Co  737 32.20Jetson Grant

Fort Knox  938 32.91Juan Villalpando

Southwestern  939 33.46Bryson Anderson

Fort Knox  940 34.56Jorge Otero

North Hardin 1041 34.91Blake Danley

Adair Co  742 35.64Andrew Godsey

Thomas Nelson 1043 35.76Grant Johnson

Southwestern  744 42.99Cameron Jones

Taylor Co  845 52.28Charlie Eason

Fort Knox 1146 53.04James Daniel

Marion Co 11--- DQLuca Micozzi

False start

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Region Three: 56.97 * Emma Coakley2/11/2011

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Championship
Central Hardin 111 1:02.27Kate Pierce

29.30 1:02.27

Adair Co 122 1:02.86Camellia Pearson

29.00 1:02.86

Russell Co 103 1:03.79Gaby Alvizo

29.84 1:03.79

Elizabethtown 114 1:03.80Mackenzie Hustead

30.19 1:03.80

Central Hardin 105 1:04.68Caitlin Higdon

30.57 1:04.68

Somerset  96 1:05.78Abby Ford

30.70 1:05.78

Elizabethtown 107 1:05.92Elizabeth Godfrey

30.67 1:05.92

Meade Co  98 1:12.90Lillian Slack

33.19 1:12.90

Consolation
Southwestern 129 1:11.00Kayla Williamson

32.32 1:11.00

Elizabethtown 1210 1:12.96Claire Godfrey

33.29 1:12.96

Elizabethtown  711 1:14.34Marissa Toms

34.79 1:14.34

Meade Co  812 1:26.37Jaylene Thomas

38.79 1:26.37
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Swimming & Diving Championships

Results

Consolation ...   (Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Russell Co  713 1:37.45Brutus Bradord

45.21 1:37.45

Russell Co 1214 1:41.02Hailey Howard

44.91 1:41.02

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Region Three: 56.97 * Emma Coakley2/11/2011

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Central Hardin 111 1:04.79Kate Pierce

30.84 1:04.79

Adair Co 122 1:05.15Camellia Pearson

30.42 1:05.15

Elizabethtown 113 1:05.56Mackenzie Hustead

30.80 1:05.56

Russell Co 104 1:06.35Gaby Alvizo

30.60 1:06.35

Somerset  95 1:07.08Abby Ford

31.58 1:07.08

Central Hardin 106 1:08.56Caitlin Higdon

30.96 1:08.56

Elizabethtown 107 1:08.86Elizabeth Godfrey

31.92 1:08.86

Meade Co  98 1:11.85Lillian Slack

33.53 1:11.85

Elizabethtown  79 1:12.98Marissa Toms

34.03 1:12.98

Southwestern 1210 1:13.65Kayla Williamson

32.88 1:13.65

Elizabethtown 1211 1:16.11Claire Godfrey

34.68 1:16.11

Meade Co  812 1:26.24Jaylene Thomas

39.04 1:26.24

Russell Co  713 1:38.74Brutus Bradord

45.79 1:38.74

Russell Co 1214 1:44.00Hailey Howard

44.93 1:44.00

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Region Three: 52.93 * Dalton Hardesty2/12/2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Championship
Meade Co 121 55.73Nick Garnett

26.42 55.73

Meade Co 122 59.96Brandon Green

26.86 59.96

Russell Co 123 1:00.86Chad Grider

27.23 1:00.86

North Hardin  94 1:03.40Ben McDonald

29.10 1:03.40

Meade Co 115 1:03.48Clint Reardon

29.60 1:03.48

Meade Co 116 1:03.65Logan Rister

29.19 1:03.65

Elizabethtown 107 1:05.79Matthew Barnes

31.12 1:05.79

Elizabethtown  88 1:12.25Braden Shearer

33.20 1:12.25

Consolation
Central Hardin  99 1:14.11Jackson Martin

33.04 1:14.11

Bethlehem  710 1:19.07Caleb Holt

36.97 1:19.07

Russell Co 1211 1:20.09Colton Carnes

35.26 1:20.09

Russell Co 1112 1:24.69Ryan Coffey

34.80 1:24.69

Adair Co  713 1:32.26William Rowe

41.04 1:32.26

North Hardin 11--- DQDarren Smallwood

One hand touch

31.19 DQ

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Region Three: 52.93 * Dalton Hardesty2/12/2012

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Meade Co 121 55.69Nick Garnett

26.19 55.69

Russell Co 122 1:01.45Chad Grider

27.15 1:01.45

Meade Co 123 1:02.16Brandon Green

27.88 1:02.16

Meade Co 114 1:03.42Clint Reardon

29.35 1:03.42

Meade Co 115 1:04.16Logan Rister

28.82 1:04.16

North Hardin  96 1:04.30Ben McDonald

29.95 1:04.30

Elizabethtown 107 1:07.63Matthew Barnes

31.54 1:07.63

Elizabethtown  88 1:11.43Braden Shearer

33.42 1:11.43

North Hardin 119 1:11.59Darren Smallwood

32.28 1:11.59

Central Hardin  910 1:12.62Jackson Martin

32.37 1:12.62

Russell Co 1211 1:17.01Colton Carnes

34.48 1:17.01

Bethlehem  712 1:20.45Caleb Holt

36.29 1:20.45

Russell Co 1113 1:27.08Ryan Coffey

33.50 1:27.08

Adair Co  714 1:31.28William Rowe

39.46 1:31.28
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Results
 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Region Three: 53.43 * Hitona Miyabayashi2/8/2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Championship
Elizabethtown 111 54.45Kaitlyn Brandenburg

26.34 54.45

Pulaski Co 102 54.67Austyn Crawford

26.61 54.67

Elizabethtown 103 56.40Elizabeth Godfrey

27.34 56.40

Russell Co 104 58.98Camryn Woodrum

27.78 58.98

Meade Co  95 59.51Kara Bewley

27.61 59.51

Russell Co 106 1:02.58Lexi Edwards

29.53 1:02.58

Taylor Co  97 1:02.66Hannah Koch

29.66 1:02.66

Elizabethtown 128 1:06.19Katie Noland

32.12 1:06.19

Consolation
Southwestern 119 1:04.75Mallory Newell

30.92 1:04.75

Marion Co 1210 1:05.43Phoebe Ward

30.86 1:05.43

Adair Co 1011 1:06.40Samantha Henson

33.31 1:06.40

Meade Co 1012 1:06.62Sera Mattingly

31.48 1:06.62

Somerset 1013 1:06.78Clara Eastham

32.47 1:06.78

Elizabethtown 1114 1:07.99Bridget Siddle

32.28 1:07.99

Fort Knox 1015 1:09.06Cora Hahn

32.80 1:09.06

Nelson Co 1116 1:10.13Erin O'Neill

33.31 1:10.13

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Region Three: 53.43 * Hitona Miyabayashi2/8/2017

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Pulaski Co 101 57.10Austyn Crawford

27.44 57.10

Elizabethtown 112 57.69Kaitlyn Brandenburg

27.53 57.69

Elizabethtown 103 58.97Elizabeth Godfrey

28.59 58.97

Meade Co  94 59.37Kara Bewley

27.98 59.37

Russell Co 105 1:00.48Camryn Woodrum

28.50 1:00.48

Russell Co 106 1:01.88Lexi Edwards

29.19 1:01.88

Taylor Co  97 1:02.17Hannah Koch

29.35 1:02.17

Elizabethtown 128 1:05.57Katie Noland

31.80 1:05.57

Southwestern 119 1:05.65Mallory Newell

31.39 1:05.65

Marion Co 1210 1:06.42Phoebe Ward

30.91 1:06.42

Meade Co 1011 1:06.82Sera Mattingly

31.88 1:06.82

Somerset 1012 1:07.42Clara Eastham

32.70 1:07.42

Elizabethtown 1113 1:07.96Bridget Siddle

Adair Co 1014 1:08.27Samantha Henson

32.80 1:08.27

Fort Knox 1015 1:08.93Cora Hahn

32.45 1:08.93

Nelson Co 1116 1:08.98Erin O'Neill

32.60 1:08.98

Bethlehem 1217 1:12.23Maggie Green

35.08 1:12.23

Fort Knox  918 1:12.27Kali Reycraft

34.41 1:12.27

Campbellsville 1119 1:12.60Isabella Osborne

33.20 1:12.60

Meade Co 1120 1:12.64Maddy Sipes

34.33 1:12.64

Fort Knox 1221 1:13.38Taylor Nordman

36.62 1:13.38

Meade Co  922 1:13.82Grace Humphreys

35.04 1:13.82

Pulaski Co 1123 1:15.15Marah Chambers

36.02 1:15.15

Nelson Co 1024 1:16.58Kelsey Mattingly

36.70 1:16.58

Fort Knox  925 1:16.87Lilly Bujarski

36.99 1:16.87

Nelson Co  926 1:18.35Emma Newton

37.51 1:18.35

Bethlehem 1027 1:21.42Lauren DeBold

39.45 1:21.42

Campbellsville 1228 1:25.75Natalie Caldwell

40.72 1:25.75

Taylor Co 1229 1:25.90Amelia Rafferty

38.84 1:25.90

Thomas Nelson 1030 1:27.83Destiny Hardwick

41.18 1:27.83

Taylor Co  731 1:28.05Bradyn Wright

Campbellsville 1132 1:30.58Aleah Knifley

41.64 1:30.58

Thomas Nelson 1233 1:31.35Haley Kennedy

41.74 1:31.35

Southwestern  834 1:36.00Abigail Jones

44.70 1:36.00

Southwestern 1035 1:36.65Nyrel Aviles

46.01 1:36.65
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Pulaski Co  736 1:45.88Katie Dalton

49.12 1:45.88

Bethlehem  937 1:46.73Mariana Galvin

48.84 1:46.73

Russell Co  938 2:20.66Elly Richardson

1:03.45 2:20.66

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Region Three: 49.01 * Thomas Deaton2/13/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Championship
North Hardin 111 52.07Thomas Webb

24.87 52.07

Elizabethtown 122 52.50Luke Logan

25.34 52.50

Nelson Co 113 52.54Ben Burnison

25.21 52.54

Adair Co 114 52.82Garren Pearson

25.20 52.82

Pulaski Co 105 53.13Evan Cherry

25.14 53.13

Russell Co 116 55.64Michael Little

25.71 55.64

Meade Co 117 56.39Logan Rister

27.62 56.39

Meade Co 12--- X1:02.69Zack Hedrick

28.69 1:02.69

Consolation
Somerset 129 54.69Johnny May

26.30 54.69

Central Hardin 1010 55.57Graham Hewitt

26.91 55.57

Taylor Co 1211 55.65Micah Lauer

26.62 55.65

Taylor Co 1112 56.57Matthew Magness

26.79 56.57

Taylor Co 1213 58.00DJ Goodin

57.97 58.00

Bethlehem 1114 58.09Michael Todd

27.71 58.09

Meade Co 1115 1:02.02Anthony Slack

29.49 1:02.02

Meade Co 11--- DFSClint Reardon

Declared false start

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Region Three: 49.01 * Thomas Deaton2/13/2014

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Nelson Co 111 52.68Ben Burnison

25.21 52.68

Adair Co 112 54.50Garren Pearson

26.68 54.50

North Hardin 113 54.67Thomas Webb

25.80 54.67

Elizabethtown 124 54.74Luke Logan

26.24 54.74

Meade Co 125 55.25Zack Hedrick

26.16 55.25

Russell Co 116 55.42Michael Little

26.22 55.42

Meade Co 117 55.81Logan Rister

27.06 55.81

Pulaski Co 108 55.92Evan Cherry

26.44 55.92

Taylor Co 129 55.95Micah Lauer

26.86 55.95

Somerset 1210 55.99Johnny May

26.96 55.99

Central Hardin 1011 56.22Graham Hewitt

27.04 56.22

Taylor Co 1112 56.58Matthew Magness

26.88 56.58

Taylor Co 1213 57.14DJ Goodin

27.56 57.14

Meade Co 1114 58.04Clint Reardon

28.30 58.04

Meade Co 1115 59.78Anthony Slack

28.12 59.78

Bethlehem 1116 1:00.50Michael Todd

28.41 1:00.50

Elizabethtown  917 1:03.99Christian DellaCamera

30.17 1:03.99

Fort Knox 1218 1:04.41Alton Pendergrass

30.47 1:04.41

John Hardin 1119 1:04.85Kevin Whitaker

30.53 1:04.85

Marion Co  920 1:04.94John Austin Wise

30.22 1:04.94

North Hardin 11*21 1:05.34Zane DeCamp

30.92 1:05.34

Campbellsville  8*21 1:05.34Seth Hash

32.07 1:05.34

Elizabethtown 1223 1:05.36Christian Adams

31.48 1:05.36

Marion Co  924 1:05.98Harry VanWhy

31.62 1:05.98

Adair Co  825 1:07.86Ryan Wilkerson

31.23 1:07.86

North Hardin 1026 1:08.16Darrell Liwanag

29.91 1:08.16

Bethlehem 1027 1:08.29Logan Isaacs

32.05 1:08.29

North Hardin  928 1:08.39David Salazar

31.97 1:08.39

Russell Co  929 1:08.59Dawson Haydon

31.99 1:08.59

Elizabethtown 1130 1:09.84Colton Breunig

35.13 1:09.84
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Campbellsville 1231 1:10.87Brandon Greer

33.62 1:10.87

Pulaski Co  932 1:11.15Daniel Dalton

1:11.21 1:11.15

Marion Co 1133 1:11.70Luke Inman

Russell Co  834 1:11.87Marvin Villela

32.72 1:11.87

John Hardin 1035 1:13.09Conan Odonnell

33.87 1:13.09

Somerset  836 1:14.00Jack Beasley

34.16 1:14.00

Fort Knox  937 1:16.02Juan Villalpando

36.57 1:16.02

Nelson Co 1038 1:18.45Keegan Solmos

34.66 1:18.45

Fort Knox 1039 1:20.18Joshua Daniel

37.08 1:20.18

Southwestern  940 1:20.37Bryson Anderson

37.33 1:20.37

Thomas Nelson 1041 1:21.11Grant Johnson

38.19 1:21.11

Pulaski Co  942 1:24.64Cooper Brinson

38.62 1:24.64

Taylor Co  843 1:25.15Landon Corbin

40.22 1:25.15

Southwestern  744 1:35.66Cameron Jones

44.30 1:35.66

Marion Co 11--- DFSLuca Micozzi

Declared false start

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Region Three: 5:08.78 * MC Pepper2/16/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Championship
Elizabethtown 101 5:21.00Madelyn Godfrey

29.02 1:00.45 1:32.12 2:04.17

2:36.57 3:09.34 3:42.71 4:15.88

4:49.10 5:21.00

Russell Co 102 5:30.10EmmaRae Phillips

29.29 1:00.95 1:33.34 2:06.44

2:40.55 3:15.04 3:50.08 4:24.07

4:57.97 5:30.10

Central Hardin  83 5:37.37Ellie Wright

29.51 1:02.27 1:36.34 2:10.24

2:44.51 3:19.16 3:54.03 4:28.75

5:03.36 5:37.37

Russell Co 104 5:54.81Camryn Woodrum

31.24 1:05.62 1:41.29 2:17.65

2:54.28 3:31.13 4:08.12 4:45.45

5:20.02 5:54.81

Elizabethtown  75 6:27.00Maddie West

33.00 1:10.40 1:49.28 2:28.74

3:08.24 3:48.20 4:28.31 5:08.63

5:48.47 6:27.00

Russell Co 126 6:27.82Ashten Phillips

33.63 1:11.15 1:49.93 2:29.20

3:09.19 3:49.40 4:29.53 5:10.23

5:50.29 6:27.82

Elizabethtown  97 6:37.33Alex Harris

33.17 1:10.84 1:49.81 2:29.86

3:11.23 3:53.19 4:34.68 5:16.21

5:57.50 6:37.33

Russell Co  78 6:40.48Allie Mann

31.76 1:09.14 1:49.57 2:31.05

3:13.01 3:55.31 4:38.08 5:20.09

6:01.44 6:40.48

Consolation
Taylor Co  89 6:44.63Madalyn Nolley

35.74 1:14.61 1:57.01 2:39.05

3:20.97 4:04.00 4:46.40 5:28.72

6:07.63 6:44.63

Elizabethtown  710 6:47.26Olivia Paulsen

36.02 1:15.68 1:57.47 2:39.18

3:21.46 4:04.19 4:46.30 5:28.58

6:09.22 6:47.26

Taylor Co 1011 6:52.34Audrey Koch

35.88 1:14.66 1:55.62 2:37.18

3:19.23 4:01.72 4:45.02 5:27.42

6:10.40 6:52.34

Meade Co 1112 6:53.03Maddy Sipes

35.37 1:16.24 1:57.52 2:38.97

3:21.97 4:03.61 4:46.44 5:30.08

6:12.52 6:53.03

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Region Three: 5:08.78 * MC Pepper2/16/2014

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Elizabethtown 101 5:34.88Madelyn Godfrey

30.55 1:03.97 1:37.88 2:11.85

2:46.05 3:20.31 3:54.41 4:28.54

5:02.13 5:34.88

Russell Co 102 5:35.47EmmaRae Phillips

30.47 1:04.06 1:38.02 2:12.13

2:46.53 3:20.67 3:55.32 4:29.59

5:03.44 5:35.47

Central Hardin  83 5:47.86Ellie Wright

30.74 1:05.50 1:40.17 2:15.00

2:50.29 3:25.31 4:01.30 4:36.79

5:12.68 5:47.86

Russell Co 104 6:01.99Camryn Woodrum

31.96 1:07.22 1:43.35 2:20.19

2:57.62 3:35.02 4:12.30 4:49.97

5:26.21 6:01.99

Elizabethtown  75 6:19.71Maddie West

32.54 1:08.96 1:46.58 2:25.74

3:05.44 3:44.31 4:23.29 5:02.96

5:42.28 6:19.71
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Russell Co 126 6:36.81Ashten Phillips

34.36 1:13.21 1:52.64 2:33.57

3:14.69 3:55.75 4:36.46 5:17.67

5:58.35 6:36.81

Russell Co  77 6:37.87Allie Mann

34.27 1:12.49 1:52.58 2:33.85

3:15.98 3:57.21 4:38.49 5:19.40

5:59.64 6:37.87

Elizabethtown  98 6:39.92Alex Harris

34.39 1:12.97 1:52.97 2:33.62

3:14.89 3:55.77 4:37.46 5:20.50

6:01.78 6:39.92

Taylor Co  89 6:40.22Madalyn Nolley

36.07 1:15.23 1:55.07 2:36.94

3:18.05 3:59.58 4:41.20 5:22.97

6:03.70 6:40.22

Elizabethtown  710 6:49.58Olivia Paulsen

36.09 1:15.77 1:56.60 2:39.48

3:21.43 4:03.92 4:45.94 5:29.16

6:10.38 6:49.58

Taylor Co 1011 6:51.98Audrey Koch

36.13 1:15.55 1:56.45 2:38.80

3:20.75 4:03.44 4:46.29 5:28.94

6:11.48 6:51.98

Meade Co 1112 6:59.00Maddy Sipes

35.27 1:14.79 1:55.99 2:39.60

3:21.38 4:04.76 4:49.12 5:31.97

6:16.37 6:59.00

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Region Three: 4:56.41 * Phillip Hayes2/12/2016

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Championship
Elizabethtown  91 4:35.66*John Hayes

25.35 53.12 1:21.09 1:49.28

2:17.81 2:45.73 3:13.63 3:41.41

4:09.13 4:35.66

Adair Co  72 5:18.42Luke Rich

27.96 59.20 1:31.59 2:04.73

2:37.71 3:10.94 3:44.70 4:17.01

4:49.86 5:18.42

Fort Knox  93 5:19.36Brady Koval

28.86 1:00.46 1:32.34 2:05.46

2:38.48 3:11.55 3:44.74 4:17.44

4:49.42 5:19.36

Nelson Co 104 5:22.76Nick Burnison

27.96 59.36 1:32.10 2:05.28

2:38.67 3:12.16 3:45.34 4:18.45

4:51.17 5:22.76

Elizabethtown 105 5:26.55Jack Logan

28.79 1:00.44 1:32.95 2:06.40

2:40.01 3:13.34 3:46.58 4:20.82

4:54.90 5:26.55

Russell Co 116 5:31.56Nathan Garland

28.39 1:01.36 1:34.88 2:08.99

2:42.54 3:16.20 3:50.02 4:23.96

4:58.94 5:31.56

Meade Co 127 5:39.55Cole Mattingly

29.08 1:01.10 1:34.31 2:08.55

2:43.33 3:18.41 3:53.63 4:29.47

5:05.16 5:39.55

North Hardin  98 5:57.08Tomas Garcia

30.32 1:04.71 1:41.20 2:18.59

2:55.95 3:32.57 4:10.20 4:47.27

5:22.41 5:57.08

Consolation
Elizabethtown  89 5:48.80Gavin Breunig

30.56 1:05.05 1:40.68 2:17.08

2:52.40 3:28.40 4:04.71 4:40.83

5:16.03 5:48.80

Meade Co 1010 6:00.42Conner Medley

30.72 1:05.23 1:41.29 2:18.21

2:55.54 3:33.39 4:11.25 4:49.46

5:26.32 6:00.42

Adair Co  811 6:06.59Cy Yarberry

33.59 1:10.20 1:48.31 2:25.68

3:04.00 3:41.66 4:18.39 4:55.58

5:32.86 6:06.59

Green Co  812 6:08.22Reed Phelps

33.07 1:10.50 1:47.82 2:26.10

3:03.81 3:41.60 4:18.56 4:55.94

5:32.71 6:08.22

Elizabethtown  913 6:24.28Will Kerr

32.93 1:10.90 1:50.32 2:29.79

3:09.84 3:49.68 4:29.85 5:09.68

5:48.97 6:24.28

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Region Three: 4:56.41 * Phillip Hayes2/12/2016

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Elizabethtown  91 4:44.11*John Hayes

25.71 53.61 1:22.20 1:51.38

2:20.70 2:49.76 3:19.03 3:48.20

4:16.54 4:44.11

Adair Co  72 5:23.61Luke Rich

28.27 59.92 1:32.41 2:05.32

2:38.71 3:11.99 3:45.80 4:19.36

4:52.54 5:23.61

Fort Knox  93 5:23.92Brady Koval

30.14 1:01.05 1:32.82 2:05.84

2:39.25 3:12.48 3:46.58 4:20.38

4:53.36 5:23.92

Nelson Co 104 5:24.67Nick Burnison

28.04 59.01 1:31.70 2:05.18

2:38.79 3:12.27 3:45.66 4:19.68

4:52.76 5:24.67
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2019 KHSAA Region Three

Swimming & Diving Championships

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Russell Co 115 5:33.47Nathan Garland

28.60 1:01.62 1:35.61 2:09.80

2:43.73 3:18.01 3:52.17 4:26.96

5:01.22 5:33.47

Elizabethtown 106 5:36.57Jack Logan

29.68 1:03.12 1:37.82 2:12.15

2:46.50 3:21.02 3:55.23 4:30.34

5:04.35 5:36.57

Meade Co 127 5:37.38Cole Mattingly

28.80 1:00.89 1:34.60 2:08.84

2:43.69 3:18.51 3:53.90 4:29.21

5:04.08 5:37.38

North Hardin  98 5:56.18Tomas Garcia

31.05 1:05.57 1:43.56 2:20.30

2:56.45 3:33.85 4:10.35 4:47.12

5:23.49 5:56.18

Elizabethtown  89 5:56.24Gavin Breunig

31.75 1:07.05 1:43.68 2:20.00

2:56.96 3:33.97 4:10.63 4:47.07

5:23.62 5:56.24

Meade Co 1010 5:59.67Conner Medley

30.33 1:04.39 1:40.21 2:16.97

2:54.28 3:32.18 4:09.95 4:47.95

5:25.23 5:59.67

Green Co  811 6:06.54Reed Phelps

31.43 1:08.63 1:45.70 2:23.45

3:01.90 3:40.13 4:17.36 4:54.22

5:30.93 6:06.54

Adair Co  812 6:11.25Cy Yarberry

32.57 1:08.21 1:46.04 2:23.61

3:01.96 3:41.42 4:18.66 5:33.99

6:11.51 6:11.25

Elizabethtown  913 6:16.79Will Kerr

31.80 1:08.05 1:46.79 2:25.45

3:04.31 3:43.19 4:22.93 5:02.59

5:41.41 6:16.79

Russell Co 11--- DQCaleb Howard

31.88 1:08.73 1:48.38 2:28.56

3:10.48 3:52.12 4:34.26 5:17.07

5:58.25 DQ

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region Three: 1:40.80 * Elizabethtown High School2/16/2014

M Pepper, M Rich, E Min, H Godfrey - ET

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Championship
1 1:45.56Elizabethtown

1) Chloe Chadwick 12 2) Mackenzie Hustead 11

3) Megan Raney 9 4) Kaitlyn Brandenburg 11

27.48 54.39 1:20.42 1:45.56

2 1:48.16Central Hardin

1) Ellie Wright 8 2) Alexandra Collins 12

3) Caitlin Higdon 10 4) Kate Pierce 11

27.10 56.46 1:22.90 1:48.16

3 1:48.47Russell Co

1) EmmaRae Phillips 10 2) Ashten Phillips 12

3) Camryn Woodrum 10 4) Gaby Alvizo 10

26.73 56.36 1:23.21 1:48.47

4 1:56.15Somerset

1) Jo May 8 2) Lucy McArthur 9

3) Clara Eastham 10 4) Abby Ford 9

30.21 58.41 1:29.07 1:56.15

5 1:57.63Pulaski Co

1) Austyn Crawford 10 2) Keara Noble 8

3) Marah Chambers 11 4) Peyton Haste-Price 9

25.92 57.82 1:30.48 1:57.63

6 1:58.43Meade Co

1) Kara Bewley 9 2) Sera Mattingly 10

3) Zoey Mullins 9 4) Lillian Slack 9

27.25 1:29.90 1:58.65 1:58.43

7 2:02.78Fort Knox

1) Payton Koval 12 2) Taylor Nordman 12

3) Ariadna Alsina 9 4) Cora Hahn 10

32.24 1:02.69 2:02.87 2:02.78

8 2:05.02Taylor Co

1) Audrey Koch 10 2) Carynne Ritter 9

3) Madalyn Nolley 8 4) Hannah Koch 9

30.77 1:05.14 1:35.67 2:05.02

Consolation
9 2:05.73North Hardin

1) Faith Singletary 11 2) Olivia Bailey 10

3) Alexandria Hernandez 11 4) Louisa Garcia 11

30.08 1:08.32 1:35.53 2:05.73

10 2:17.19Southwestern

1) Mallory Newell 11 2) Isabelle Bowling 10

3) Abigail Jones 8 4) Kayla Williamson 12

29.87 1:07.43 1:48.69 2:17.19

11 2:17.59Bethlehem

1) Lauren DeBold 10 2) Mariana Galvin 9

3) Maggie Green 12 4) Chloe Holt 11

35.65 1:16.04 1:46.89 2:17.59

12 2:23.22Campbellsville

1) Gracyne Hash 11 2) Aleah Knifley 11

3) Natalie Caldwell 12 4) Isabella Osborne 11

35.30 1:14.54 1:51.95 2:23.22

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region Three: 1:40.80 * Elizabethtown High School2/16/2014

M Pepper, M Rich, E Min, H Godfrey - ET

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 1:50.22Central Hardin

1) Ellie Wright 8 2) Alexandra Collins 12

3) Caitlin Higdon 10 4) Kate Pierce 11

27.63 56.87 1:23.82 1:50.22

2 1:50.98Elizabethtown

1) Chloe Chadwick 12 2) Mackenzie Hustead 11

3) Megan Raney 9 4) Kaitlyn Brandenburg 11

27.43 54.66 1:23.59 1:50.98
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2019 KHSAA Region Three

Swimming & Diving Championships

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

3 1:53.13Russell Co

1) EmmaRae Phillips 10 2) Ashten Phillips 12

3) Camryn Woodrum 10 4) Gaby Alvizo 10

26.79 58.03 1:25.75 1:53.13

4 1:56.96Meade Co

1) Kara Bewley 9 2) Sera Mattingly 10

3) Zoey Mullins 9 4) Lillian Slack 9

28.62 58.28 1:30.06 1:56.96

5 1:57.50Somerset

1) Jo May 8 2) Lucy McArthur 9

3) Clara Eastham 10 4) Abby Ford 9

30.82 59.31 1:30.12 1:57.50

6 2:01.33Pulaski Co

1) Austyn Crawford 10 2) Keara Noble 8

3) Marah Chambers 11 4) Peyton Haste-Price 9

26.54 1:00.11 1:32.91 2:01.33

7 2:03.02Taylor Co

1) Audrey Koch 10 2) Carynne Ritter 9

3) Madalyn Nolley 8 4) Hannah Koch 9

31.32 1:05.32 1:35.08 2:03.02

8 2:04.94Fort Knox

1) Payton Koval 12 2) Taylor Nordman 12

3) Ariadna Alsina 9 4) Cora Hahn 10

32.21 1:03.08 1:34.67 2:04.94

9 2:07.94North Hardin

1) Faith Singletary 11 2) Olivia Bailey 10

3) Alexandria Hernandez 11 4) Louisa Garcia 11

30.60 1:03.95 1:36.58 2:07.94

10 2:20.46Campbellsville

1) Gracyne Hash 11 2) Aleah Knifley 11

3) Natalie Caldwell 12 4) Isabella Osborne 11

33.59 1:09.77 1:49.14 2:20.46

11 2:25.11Southwestern

1) Mallory Newell 11 2) Isabelle Bowling 10

3) Abigail Jones 8 4) Kayla Williamson 12

30.86 1:08.71 1:53.92 2:25.11

12 2:26.18Bethlehem

1) Lauren DeBold 10 2) Mariana Galvin 9

3) Maggie Green 12 4) Chloe Holt 11

36.21 1:24.65 1:55.37 2:26.18

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region Three: 1:32.88 * Elizabethtown High School2/12/2016

P Hayes, I Lewis, J Breunig, B GODFREY

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Championship
1 1:34.18Elizabethtown

1) Luke Logan 12 2) Ahmad Banihani 10

3) Matthew Barnes 10 4) John Hayes 9

24.04 47.47 1:12.18 1:34.18

2 1:35.83Russell Co

1) Max Lawson 10 2) Nathan Garland 11

3) Michael Little 11 4) Chad Grider 12

23.63 47.85 1:12.40 1:35.83

3 1:37.64Meade Co

1) Nick Garnett 12 2) Logan Rister 11

3) Cole Mattingly 12 4) Brandon Green 12

23.48 48.53 1:13.70 1:37.64

4 1:40.68Taylor Co

1) Micah Lauer 12 2) Matthew Magness 11

3) Austin Tungate 10 4) DJ Goodin 12

34.26 50.80 1:15.75 1:40.68

5 1:41.14Nelson Co

1) Nick Burnison 10 2) Conor O'Neill 12

3) Finn O'Neill 10 4) Ben Burnison 11

25.01 51.47 1:17.30 1:41.14

6 1:43.23North Hardin

1) Tomas Garcia 9 2) Darren Smallwood 11

3) Ben McDonald 9 4) Thomas Webb 11

26.24 52.14 1:19.43 1:43.23

7 1:46.39Central Hardin

1) Graham Hewitt 10 2) Chip Collins 8

3) Jackson Martin 9 4) Alex Powers 10

24.72 52.17 1:20.17 1:46.39

8 1:48.59Bethlehem

1) Baker Forsee 10 2) Logan Isaacs 10

3) Caleb Holt 7 4) Michael Todd 11

27.19 55.62 1:23.73 1:48.59

Consolation
9 1:51.78Campbellsville

1) Gavin Johnson 11 2) Brandon Greer 12

3) Seth Hash 8 4) Joe Pipes 12

28.75 58.28 1:26.46 1:51.78

10 2:06.86Adair Co

1) Ryan Wilkerson 8 2) Skeet Carter 8

3) Jetson Grant 7 4) William Rowe 7

30.65 1:03.91 1:35.94 2:06.86

B11 2:19.07Fort Knox

1) Jacob Daniel 8 2) Joshua Daniel 10

3) Jorge Otero 9 4) Juan Villalpando 9

39.37 1:12.90 1:47.48 2:19.07

--- DQPulaski Co

False start

1) Jaxson McAlpin 11 2) Braxton Hewitt 11

3) Daniel Dalton 9 4) Evan Cherry 10

26.27 55.79 1:26.33 DQ

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region Three: 1:32.88 * Elizabethtown High School2/12/2016

P Hayes, I Lewis, J Breunig, B GODFREY

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 1:38.38Meade Co

1) Nick Garnett 12 2) Logan Rister 11

3) Cole Mattingly 12 4) Brandon Green 12

24.73 49.44 1:14.59 1:38.38

2 1:39.45Russell Co

1) Max Lawson 10 2) Nathan Garland 11

3) Michael Little 11 4) Chad Grider 12

25.09 50.21 1:14.98 1:39.45
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Swimming & Diving Championships

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

3 1:41.58Nelson Co

1) Nick Burnison 10 2) Conor O'Neill 12

3) Finn O'Neill 10 4) Ben Burnison 11

24.90 51.33 1:17.64 1:41.58

4 1:43.28Taylor Co

1) Micah Lauer 12 2) Matthew Magness 11

3) Austin Tungate 10 4) DJ Goodin 12

25.88 52.69 1:17.88 1:43.28

5 1:46.03North Hardin

1) Tomas Garcia 9 2) Darren Smallwood 11

3) Ben McDonald 9 4) Thomas Webb 11

26.57 54.00 1:21.81 1:46.03

6 1:46.63Central Hardin

1) Graham Hewitt 10 2) Chip Collins 8

3) Jackson Martin 9 4) Alex Powers 10

26.53 55.07 1:22.30 1:46.63

7 1:48.62Elizabethtown

1) Luke Logan 12 2) Ahmad Banihani 10

3) Matthew Barnes 10 4) John Hayes 9

27.69 54.68 1:21.83 1:48.62

8 1:50.32Bethlehem

1) Baker Forsee 10 2) Logan Isaacs 10

3) Caleb Holt 7 4) Michael Todd 11

27.42 56.20 1:24.54 1:50.32

9 1:51.99Campbellsville

1) Gavin Johnson 11 2) Brandon Greer 12

3) Seth Hash 8 4) Joe Pipes 12

28.14 58.58 1:26.37 1:51.99

10 1:52.63Pulaski Co

1) Jaxson McAlpin 11 2) Braxton Hewitt 11

3) Daniel Dalton 9 4) Evan Cherry 10

26.79 42.18 58.20 1:52.63

11 2:05.03Adair Co

1) Ryan Wilkerson 8 2) Skeet Carter 8

3) Jetson Grant 7 4) William Rowe 7

30.56 1:02.37 1:34.25 2:05.03

B12 2:21.69Fort Knox

1) Jacob Daniel 8 2) Joshua Daniel 10

3) Jorge Otero 9 4) Juan Villalpando 9

40.15 1:12.97 1:48.44 2:21.69

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Region Three: 56.50 * Hitona Miyabayashi2/12/2016

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Championship
Elizabethtown 111 58.85Kaitlyn Brandenburg

28.75 58.85

Elizabethtown 122 1:02.41Mary Kate Godfrey

30.43 1:02.41

Central Hardin 113 1:02.98Kate Pierce

30.71 1:02.98

Russell Co 104 1:06.44Gaby Alvizo

32.01 1:06.44

Elizabethtown 125 1:08.46Chloe Chadwick

32.60 1:08.46

Pulaski Co  96 1:08.98Peyton Haste-Price

32.91 1:08.98

Meade Co 107 1:13.87Sera Mattingly

35.02 1:13.87

Somerset  98 1:14.56Lucy McArthur

35.82 1:14.56

Consolation
Southwestern 119 1:12.47Mallory Newell

35.15 1:12.47

Elizabethtown  710 1:15.68Stella Fox

37.66 1:15.68

Somerset  811 1:20.60Jo May

39.35 1:20.60

Russell Co 1212 1:22.80Hailey Howard

39.11 1:22.80

Fort Knox  913 1:23.77Ariadna Alsina

40.33 1:23.77

Bethlehem 1114 1:23.95Chloe Holt

41.31 1:23.95

Meade Co  915 1:24.22Zoey Mullins

41.42 1:24.22

Campbellsville 1116 1:30.88Gracyne Hash

43.79 1:30.88

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Region Three: 56.50 * Hitona Miyabayashi2/12/2016

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Elizabethtown 111 1:03.76Kaitlyn Brandenburg

31.03 1:03.76

Central Hardin 112 1:04.50Kate Pierce

31.34 1:04.50

Elizabethtown 123 1:08.53Mary Kate Godfrey

32.65 1:08.53

Russell Co 104 1:08.79Gaby Alvizo

33.14 1:08.79

Elizabethtown 125 1:08.81Chloe Chadwick

33.50 1:08.81

Pulaski Co  96 1:12.57Peyton Haste-Price

34.87 1:12.57

Somerset  97 1:13.09Lucy McArthur

Meade Co 108 1:13.10Sera Mattingly

35.31 1:13.10

Southwestern 119 1:14.43Mallory Newell

35.96 1:14.43

Elizabethtown  710 1:16.65Stella Fox

38.37 1:16.65

Somerset  811 1:17.40Jo May

37.39 1:17.40

Bethlehem 1112 1:22.28Chloe Holt

40.51 1:22.28

Meade Co  913 1:23.32Zoey Mullins

41.37 1:23.32

Russell Co 1214 1:23.36Hailey Howard

40.38 1:23.36
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Fort Knox  915 1:24.27Ariadna Alsina

40.88 1:24.27

Campbellsville 1116 1:29.28Gracyne Hash

Fort Knox  817 1:30.38Marrisa Mitchell

Fort Knox  918 1:33.93Kali Reycraft

45.52 1:33.93

Taylor Co  719 1:48.85Natalie Johnson

54.03 1:48.85

Taylor Co  720 1:50.08Poppi Harden

Taylor Co  721 1:56.24Cayla Ritter

57.96 1:56.24

Taylor Co  7--- DQBradyn Wright

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

Pulaski Co  8--- DQKeara Noble

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

43.48 DQ

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Region Three: 53.35 * TJ Dugan2/8/2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Championship
Russell Co 101 58.08Max Lawson

27.51 58.08

Meade Co 102 59.64Tanner Medley

29.07 59.64

Elizabethtown 103 1:02.24Matthew Barnes

31.04 1:02.24

Marion Co 114 1:02.93Eli Nelson

30.35 1:02.93

Elizabethtown 105 1:06.33Jack Logan

31.92 1:06.33

Nelson Co 106 1:07.75Finn O'Neill

33.11 1:07.75

Meade Co 117 1:09.55Anthony Slack

34.18 1:09.55

Meade Co 108 1:10.38Conner Medley

34.76 1:10.38

Consolation
Elizabethtown  89 1:12.52Drew Wilson

34.83 1:12.52

Central Hardin  810 1:14.41Chip Collins

35.81 1:14.41

Russell Co 1111 1:17.05Seth Overly

37.35 1:17.05

Central Hardin 1012 1:17.45Alex Powers

37.38 1:17.45

Adair Co  713 1:24.28Jetson Grant

40.47 1:24.28

Elizabethtown  814 1:25.74Jase Hawkins

42.75 1:25.74

Pulaski Co  915 1:40.16Cooper Brinson

49.80 1:40.16

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Region Three: 53.35 * TJ Dugan2/8/2017

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Meade Co 101 1:00.01Tanner Medley

29.30 1:00.01

Russell Co 102 1:00.02Max Lawson

28.14 1:00.02

Elizabethtown 103 1:05.23Matthew Barnes

32.14 1:05.23

Marion Co 114 1:05.85Eli Nelson

31.19 1:05.85

Elizabethtown 105 1:07.48Jack Logan

32.67 1:07.48

Meade Co 116 1:08.62Anthony Slack

33.26 1:08.62

Nelson Co 107 1:09.43Finn O'Neill

33.50 1:09.43

Meade Co 108 1:09.85Conner Medley

34.16 1:09.85

Elizabethtown  89 1:13.87Drew Wilson

35.58 1:13.87

Central Hardin  810 1:16.52Chip Collins

Central Hardin 1011 1:16.57Alex Powers

36.49 1:16.57

Russell Co 1112 1:20.02Seth Overly

38.61 1:20.02

North Hardin 1013 1:23.08Darrell Liwanag

38.77 1:23.08

Adair Co  714 1:25.69Jetson Grant

41.50 1:25.69

North Hardin 1015 1:25.81Blake Danley

42.18 1:25.81

Elizabethtown  816 1:29.00Jase Hawkins

43.57 1:29.00

Somerset  817 1:29.73Jack Beasley

43.95 1:29.73

Adair Co  718 1:34.28Andrew Godsey

44.24 1:34.28

Pulaski Co  919 1:41.18Cooper Brinson

49.05 1:41.18

Pulaski Co 11--- DQBraxton Hewitt

False start

36.48 DQ

Campbellsville 12--- DFSJoe Pipes

Declared false start

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Region Three: 1:04.51 * Manuela Sampaio2/16/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Championship
Elizabethtown  91 1:12.11Megan Raney

33.26 1:12.11

Meade Co  92 1:13.75Kara Bewley

33.98 1:13.75
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Championship ...   (Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Russell Co 103 1:14.62Lexi Edwards

34.24 1:14.62

Elizabethtown 124 1:18.44Nicole Webster

36.98 1:18.44

Elizabethtown 125 1:20.51Mary Kate Godfrey

38.13 1:20.51

Nelson Co 116 1:21.14Erin O'Neill

39.00 1:21.14

Central Hardin 127 1:21.25Alexandra Collins

37.61 1:21.25

Fort Knox 128 1:23.64Payton Koval

38.37 1:23.64

Consolation
Elizabethtown 119 1:24.58Rae Mae Lewis

40.27 1:24.58

Russell Co  810 1:27.33Ally Stephens

40.10 1:27.33

Thomas Nelson 1111 1:28.18Amelia Boone

42.28 1:28.18

Somerset  812 1:31.76Jo May

42.82 1:31.76

Fort Knox  713 1:34.25Olivia Facey

43.57 1:34.25

Meade Co  914 1:35.58Grace Humphreys

45.12 1:35.58

Meade Co 1015 1:37.09Emilee Stull

45.88 1:37.09

Taylor Co  816 1:40.11Haley Carter

48.00 1:40.11

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Region Three: 1:04.51 * Manuela Sampaio2/16/2014

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Meade Co  91 1:12.96Kara Bewley

33.86 1:12.96

Russell Co 102 1:14.79Lexi Edwards

34.92 1:14.79

Elizabethtown  93 1:16.50Megan Raney

35.59 1:16.50

Nelson Co 114 1:21.14Erin O'Neill

38.28 1:21.14

Central Hardin 125 1:21.56Alexandra Collins

38.01 1:21.56

Elizabethtown 126 1:22.14Nicole Webster

38.85 1:22.14

Elizabethtown 127 1:23.74Mary Kate Godfrey

40.96 1:23.74

Fort Knox 128 1:24.19Payton Koval

39.41 1:24.19

Elizabethtown 119 1:26.44Rae Mae Lewis

41.27 1:26.44

Thomas Nelson 1110 1:30.28Amelia Boone

43.18 1:30.28

Russell Co  811 1:32.03Ally Stephens

42.57 1:32.03

Fort Knox  712 1:33.20Olivia Facey

43.56 1:33.20

Meade Co  913 1:33.62Grace Humphreys

43.77 1:33.62

Somerset  814 1:33.70Jo May

43.33 1:33.70

Meade Co 1015 1:33.78Emilee Stull

43.37 1:33.78

Taylor Co  816 1:39.34Haley Carter

47.71 1:39.34

Southwestern 1017 1:51.84Isabelle Bowling

51.57 1:51.84

Taylor Co  718 2:12.26Grace Black

1:00.02 2:12.26

Taylor Co  9--- DQCarynne Ritter

False start

42.71 DQ

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Region Three: 59.78 * William Hutchins2/12/2016

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Championship
Meade Co 121 1:02.46Nick Garnett

29.87 1:02.46

Elizabethtown 102 1:04.83Ahmad Banihani

30.53 1:04.83

Adair Co  73 1:05.68Luke Rich

31.39 1:05.68

Taylor Co 124 1:05.98Micah Lauer

30.55 1:05.98

Somerset 125 1:06.96Parker Skidmore

31.06 1:06.96

Meade Co 106 1:11.31Tanner Medley

33.15 1:11.31

John Hardin 127 1:11.82Jace Williams

32.90 1:11.82

Marion Co  98 1:12.89Will Knight

32.37 1:12.89

Consolation
Meade Co 109 1:10.83Kyle Smith

32.92 1:10.83

Campbellsville 1110 1:13.64Gavin Johnson

33.71 1:13.64

Nelson Co 1211 1:18.87Conor O'Neill

35.27 1:18.87

Pulaski Co 1112 1:19.96Jaxson McAlpin

36.60 1:19.96

Bethlehem 1013 1:25.27Baker Forsee

38.30 1:25.27

Russell Co  814 1:25.88Marvin Villela

38.49 1:25.88

North Hardin 1015 1:28.04Jonathan Brown

41.67 1:28.04

Elizabethtown 11--- NSColton Breunig
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Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Region Three: 59.78 * William Hutchins2/12/2016

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Meade Co 121 1:03.06Nick Garnett

29.96 1:03.06

Elizabethtown 102 1:06.19Ahmad Banihani

31.36 1:06.19

Adair Co  73 1:06.24Luke Rich

31.17 1:06.24

Somerset 124 1:07.38Parker Skidmore

31.59 1:07.38

Taylor Co 125 1:07.51Micah Lauer

31.36 1:07.51

Meade Co 106 1:09.92Tanner Medley

32.41 1:09.92

John Hardin 127 1:10.28Jace Williams

32.49 1:10.28

Marion Co  98 1:13.22Will Knight

34.32 1:13.22

Meade Co 109 1:13.31Kyle Smith

33.80 1:13.31

Campbellsville 1110 1:14.16Gavin Johnson

33.80 1:14.16

Nelson Co 1211 1:17.02Conor O'Neill

35.45 1:17.02

Pulaski Co 1112 1:19.15Jaxson McAlpin

35.46 1:19.15

Bethlehem 1013 1:24.32Baker Forsee

37.96 1:24.32

Russell Co  814 1:26.23Marvin Villela

38.33 1:26.23

North Hardin 1015 1:27.86Jonathan Brown

40.83 1:27.86

Elizabethtown 1116 1:29.73Colton Breunig

1:29.82 1:29.73

Russell Co 1117 1:33.16Ryan Coffey

40.36 1:33.16

Adair Co  818 1:33.21Skeet Carter

42.75 1:33.21

Elizabethtown  719 1:33.54Lance Logan

44.62 1:33.54

Southwestern 1020 1:37.63Brycen Jones

42.61 1:37.63

Taylor Co  921 1:39.48Austin Phelps

45.67 1:39.48

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region Three: 3:38.15 * Elizabethtown High School2/14/2015

H Miyabayashi, M Pepper, S Kingery, M Sampaio - ET

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Championship
1 3:50.47Elizabethtown

1) Madelyn Godfrey 10 2) Elizabeth Godfrey 10

3) Mackenzie Hustead 11 4) Kaitlyn Brandenburg 11

28.03 57.41 1:24.56 1:54.64

2:22.78 2:54.23 3:20.69 3:50.47

2 4:24.46Russell Co

1) Morgan Jones 9 2) Allie Mann 7

3) Ashten Phillips 12 4) Lexi Edwards 10

31.28 1:05.08 1:35.86 2:10.50

2:41.77 3:17.45 3:49.29 4:24.46

3 4:36.26North Hardin

1) Faith Singletary 11 2) Olivia Bailey 10

3) Alexandria Hernandez 11 4) Louisa Garcia 11

32.27 1:06.41 1:40.30 2:26.84

2:54.28 3:31.06 4:02.22 4:36.26

4 4:48.08Thomas Nelson

1) Josie Hamilton 12 2) Emily Crady 10

3) Amelia Boone 11 4) Alexis Daniel 10

33.77 1:10.61 1:45.02 2:23.12

2:59.92 3:44.99 4:11.95 4:48.08

5 4:53.63Fort Knox

1) Ivette Villalpando 11 2) Taylor Nordman 12

3) Kali Reycraft 9 4) Cora Hahn 10

36.03 1:18.20 1:52.77 2:31.59

3:04.91 3:44.52 4:16.74 4:53.63

6 5:08.38Meade Co

1) Jaylene Thomas 8 2) Emilee Stull 10

3) Grace Humphreys 9 4) Maddy Sipes 11

34.79 1:14.67 1:54.68 2:39.13

3:14.64 3:53.24 4:28.25 5:08.38

7 5:23.51Bethlehem

1) Lauren DeBold 10 2) Mariana Galvin 9

3) Maggie Green 12 4) Chloe Holt 11

38.98 1:21.83 2:06.40 2:58.02

3:31.78 4:09.15 4:44.12 5:23.51

8 5:39.50Taylor Co

1) Amelia Rafferty 12 2) Bradyn Wright 7

3) Poppi Harden 7 4) Haley Carter 8

39.60 1:27.75 2:07.64 2:55.55

3:35.89 4:22.36 4:59.91 5:39.50

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region Three: 3:38.15 * Elizabethtown High School2/14/2015

H Miyabayashi, M Pepper, S Kingery, M Sampaio - ET

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 4:11.49Elizabethtown

1) Madelyn Godfrey 10 2) Elizabeth Godfrey 10

3) Mackenzie Hustead 11 4) Kaitlyn Brandenburg 11

29.89 1:01.69 1:33.96 2:08.10

2:38.92 3:18.39 3:40.84 4:11.49
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

2 4:32.90Russell Co

1) Morgan Jones 9 2) Allie Mann 7

3) Ashten Phillips 12 4) Lexi Edwards 10

33.28 1:09.80 1:42.61 2:22.08

2:49.24 3:23.38 3:56.27 4:32.90

3 4:45.45North Hardin

1) Faith Singletary 11 2) Olivia Bailey 10

3) Alexandria Hernandez 11 4) Louisa Garcia 11

33.15 1:07.32 1:42.38 2:24.23

2:59.12 3:37.20 4:09.74 4:45.45

4 4:53.34Thomas Nelson

1) Josie Hamilton 12 2) Emily Crady 10

3) Amelia Boone 11 4) Alexis Daniel 10

34.33 1:11.97 1:46.65 2:26.59

3:02.76 3:42.00 4:16.22 4:53.34

5 4:58.52Fort Knox

1) Ivette Villalpando 11 2) Taylor Nordman 12

3) Kali Reycraft 9 4) Cora Hahn 10

34.63 1:15.95 1:52.83 2:34.56

3:10.37 3:49.15 4:22.64 4:58.52

6 5:11.10Meade Co

1) Jaylene Thomas 8 2) Emilee Stull 10

3) Grace Humphreys 9 4) Maddy Sipes 11

35.32 1:15.92 1:56.40 2:42.40

3:17.23 3:55.44 4:30.56 5:11.10

7 5:41.54Taylor Co

1) Amelia Rafferty 12 2) Bradyn Wright 7

3) Poppi Harden 7 4) Haley Carter 8

39.23 1:26.31 2:07.85 2:56.74

4:24.16 5:02.35 5:41.64 5:41.54

8 5:42.59Bethlehem

1) Lauren DeBold 10 2) Mariana Galvin 9

3) Maggie Green 12 4) Chloe Holt 11

42.80 1:28.74 2:21.64 3:18.60

3:52.62 4:30.04 5:05.44 5:42.59

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region Three: 3:21.43 * Elizabethtown High School2/14/2015

B Godfrey, I Lewis, T Dugan, T Deaton

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Championship
1 3:24.75Elizabethtown

1) Luke Logan 12 2) Matthew Barnes 10

3) Ahmad Banihani 10 4) John Hayes 9

25.31 52.47 1:18.36 1:46.60

2:10.88 2:37.88 3:00.35 3:24.75

2 3:37.20Russell Co

1) Nathan Garland 11 2) Michael Little 11

3) Max Lawson 10 4) Chad Grider 12

25.89 54.55 1:19.65 1:48.71

2:13.74 2:42.14 3:07.42 3:37.20

3 3:45.89Meade Co

1) Logan Rister 11 2) Cole Mattingly 12

3) Clint Reardon 11 4) Tanner Medley 10

26.70 55.23 1:21.30 1:50.43

2:18.49 2:49.10 3:15.64 3:45.89

4 3:54.05North Hardin

1) Tomas Garcia 9 2) Ben McDonald 9

3) Darren Smallwood 11 4) Thomas Webb 11

28.32 59.40 1:27.86 1:59.80

2:27.85 3:00.19 3:24.96 3:54.05

5 4:01.46Adair Co

1) Ryan Wilkerson 8 2) Cy Yarberry 8

3) Luke Rich 7 4) Garren Pearson 11

31.62 1:10.77 1:40.10 2:12.45

2:38.79 3:08.62 3:33.79 4:01.46

6 4:03.48Central Hardin

1) Graham Hewitt 10 2) Jackson Martin 9

3) Chip Collins 8 4) Alex Powers 10

27.03 56.90 1:25.71 1:58.93

2:29.32 3:03.35 3:31.66 4:03.48

7 4:08.04Marion Co

1) Will Knight 9 2) Harry VanWhy 9

3) John Austin Wise 9 4) Eli Nelson 11

29.74 1:03.13 1:34.07 2:08.47

2:39.31 3:39.05 4:08.12 4:08.04

8 4:17.37Bethlehem

1) Baker Forsee 10 2) Logan Isaacs 10

3) Caleb Holt 7 4) Michael Todd 11

30.36 1:03.71 1:36.02 2:14.75

2:44.97 3:20.14 3:46.82 4:17.37

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region Three: 3:21.43 * Elizabethtown High School2/14/2015

B Godfrey, I Lewis, T Dugan, T Deaton

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 3:44.19Russell Co

1) Nathan Garland 11 2) Michael Little 11

3) Max Lawson 10 4) Chad Grider 12

26.23 55.56 1:22.11 1:52.24

2:18.48 2:48.27 3:44.25 3:44.19

2 3:49.67Meade Co

1) Logan Rister 11 2) Cole Mattingly 12

3) Clint Reardon 11 4) Tanner Medley 10

28.00 59.07 1:25.81 1:55.50

2:23.35 2:54.44 3:20.71 3:49.67

3 3:57.99North Hardin

1) Tomas Garcia 9 2) Ben McDonald 9

3) Darren Smallwood 11 4) Thomas Webb 11

29.10 59.44 1:28.69 2:01.56

2:30.14 3:02.67 3:28.30 3:57.99

4 4:02.14Adair Co

1) Ryan Wilkerson 8 2) Cy Yarberry 8

3) Luke Rich 7 4) Garren Pearson 11

30.28 1:02.42 1:33.71 2:11.61

2:38.50 3:07.32 3:33.89 4:02.14

5 4:02.41Elizabethtown

1) Luke Logan 12 2) Matthew Barnes 10

3) Ahmad Banihani 10 4) John Hayes 9

1:04.27 1:35.08 2:08.85 2:35.52

3:06.09 3:32.72 4:02.48 4:02.41
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

6 4:06.44Central Hardin

1) Graham Hewitt 10 2) Jackson Martin 9

3) Chip Collins 8 4) Alex Powers 10

29.26 1:02.46 1:31.72 2:04.59

2:35.05 3:09.25 3:36.20 4:06.44

7 4:24.42Bethlehem

1) Baker Forsee 10 2) Logan Isaacs 10

3) Caleb Holt 7 4) Michael Todd 11

31.37 1:07.33 1:39.74 2:19.27

2:50.52 3:25.45 3:52.47 4:24.42

8 4:32.55Marion Co

1) Will Knight 9 2) Harry VanWhy 9

3) John Austin Wise 9 4) Eli Nelson 11

34.47 1:13.70 1:48.15 2:23.25

2:53.74 3:28.64 3:58.95 4:32.55

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 24

1. Elizabethtown High School 867

2. Russell County High School 588.5

3. Meade County High School 472.5

4. Central Hardin High School 293

5. North Hardin High School 257

6. Taylor County Swim Team 227

7. Adair County High School 212

8. Somerset High School 193

9. Pulaski County High School 156

10. Fort Knox High School 152

11. Nelson County High School 144

12. Bethlehem High Shool 107

13. Campbellsville High School 81

14. Marion County High School 78

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Elizabethtown High School 530

2. Russell County High School 332

3. Central Hardin High School 186

4. Meade County High School 158

5. Somerset High School 134

6. Taylor County Swim Team 128

7. Pulaski County High School 123

8. Fort Knox High School 107

9. North Hardin High School 89

10. Southwestern High School 64

11. Thomas Nelson High School 56

12. Adair County High School 44

13. Bethlehem High Shool 39

14. Campbellsville High School 25

15. Nelson County High School 14

16. Marion County High School 13

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Elizabethtown High School 337

2. Meade County High School 314.5

3. Russell County High School 256.5

4. North Hardin High School 168

4. Adair County High School 168

6. Nelson County High School 130

7. Central Hardin High School 107

8. Taylor County Swim Team 99

9. Bethlehem High Shool 68

10. Marion County High School 65

11. Somerset High School 59

12. Campbellsville High School 56

13. Fort Knox High School 45

14. Pulaski County High School 33

15. John Hardin High School 23

16. Green County High School 8


